MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

A

SATURDAY | SUNDAY

5:00 AM

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

WAD N3dO

OPEN
GYM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

Pickleb
all

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

WAD N3dO

SACC

WAD N3dO

OPEN
GYM

Chair
Groove

Boot
Camp
Gold

Pickleb
all

WAD AWV

WAD N3dO

SACC

WAD N3IdO

OPEN
GYM

Pickleb
all

WAD ATIWVS

WAD N3dO

SACC

WAD N3dO

OPEN
GYM

Intro to
Sports

Pickleb
all

WAD ATIWVS

WAD N3dO

SACC

WAD N3dO

Boot
Camp
Gold

Pickleb
all

SACC

Intro to

WAD N3dO

SACC = School Aged Child Care - UPDATED 9/2/25- Schedule Subject to Change

GYMS OPEN @
7:30AM

YMCA
CLOSED ON
SUNDAYS

WAD N3dO
WAD N3dO

GYMS CLOSE @
5:00PM



