GYM 1 & 2 SCHEDULE - Eastside Family YMCA														
	MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SATURDAY		SUNDAY	
GYM	1	2	1	2	1	2	1	2	1	2	1	2	1	2
5:00 AM		OPEN		OPEN		OPEN		OPEN		OPEN				
5:30 AM		GYM	_	GYM		GYM		GYM		GYM	0.440.0	DEN @		
6:00 AM			OPEN GYM		OPE		OPEN GYM		OPEN GYM		GYMS OPEN @ 7:30AM			
6:30 AM														
7:00 AM)PE													
7:30 AM	"		M		"		\ \ \		$\stackrel{\sim}{\exists}$					
8:00 AM	OPEN GYM				OPEN GYM		_							
8:30 AM														
9:00 AM	_		Chair		_				Boot Camp					
9:30 AM			Groove				Intro to		Gold					
10:00 AM			Boot Camp				Sports				OP	(
10:30 AM			Gold											
11:00 AM												OPEN		
11:30 AM		SACC	Pickleb	SACC	Pickleb	SACC	Pickleb	SACC	Pickleb	SACC	<u>Ğ</u>	Ě		
12:00 PM	all	Sites	all	SACC	all	5/166	all		all		OPEN GYM	N GYM	YMCA	
12:30 PM													CLOSE	
1:00 PM											3	Ž	SUND	
1:30 PM														
2:00 PM														
2:30 PM			OPEN		OPEN		OPEN		OPEN					
3:00 PM														
3:30 PM	OPEN													
4:00 PM														
4:30 PM														
5:00 PM	O,						O,							
5:30 PM	GYM		GYM		GYM		GYM		GYM					
6:00 PM		FAMILY GYM		FAMILY GYM		FAMILY GYM		Intro to		т				
6:30 PM								Sport		FAMILY GYM	GYMS C	LOSE @ DPM		
7:00 PM										<u> </u>	≥ [
7:30 PM		, Gy		YĐ,		Ye)		G 01						\checkmark
8:00 PM		Ì 3		Ì		Ì		OPEN GYM					the	ş
8:30 PM			0100		ed Child C									

SACC = School Aged Child Care - UPDATED 9/2/25- Schedule Subject to Change